
Mon 23rd Sept Year 3 & 4  - ‘Meet your Child’s Teacher’ evening 

Tues 24th Sept Reception - ‘Meet your Child’s Teacher’ evening 

Wed 25th Sept Year 1 & 2 - ‘Meet your Child’s Teacher’ evening 

Thurs 26th Sept Year 5 & 6 - ‘Meet your Child’s Teacher’ evening 

Tues 1st Oct Whole School Photos  

Term Dates... 

Weekly Attendance League   

 

                 1st                                 2nd                                     3rd 

              Year 4        Year 6                Year 1 

Office News... 

Important Date - Monday 11th November - School Closed for Teacher 

Training 

Afterschool Clubs start on Monday 9th September - 3:30-4:15pm  

Please ensure your child is collected on time, any children persistently               

collected late may not be able to attend afterschool clubs during the year. 

  Year 6 PGL Residential  - Wednesday 2nd October – Friday 4th October 

To secure your place, you will need to pay a £20 deposit on Arbor by                    

Friday 13th September. The full amount can be paid now, or in £20                           

instalments via Abor.     

Breakfast Club - Please ensure you sign-up and pay in advance of your 

child attending through Arbor. £2 per day & £8 for a full week.           


